Group 1 (Mixed)

age
13
15
17
21
14
13
16
17
17
16
17
15
13
15
12
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Group 2 (Mixed)

age
17
15
17
15
18
18
21
16
17
14
17
15
26
19
25
19
16
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Group 3 (Masters)
age
37
39
61
63
31
60
25
58
46
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FN

Luke
Lynsie
Myah
Michaela
Katie
Alana
Gavyn
Anna
Abigail
Casie

LE
Payton
Ethan
Shawna
Mason

FN
Daniel
Isaac
Brandon
Cameron
Coy

Sam

Cat
Grace
Stephanie
Isaiah
Kayla
Allison
Elisabeth
Callie
Chelsey
Jon
Presley

FN
Alan
Jamie
Don
Bob
Brittany
Dean
Chelsey
Brad
Joe

Group 4 (Elite Women)

2017 Battle For The Underground

LN
Daugherty
Curtis
Kelly
Kaliniak
Wright
Bell
Midyett
Messina
Myers
Cullinane
Lee

Matz
Corbitt
Hromnak
Walton

LN

Walter
Daugherty
Kenefick
Withers
Kwan
Foster
Patton
Turner
Jacobs
Terry

Hill
Ferguson
Mellado
Ruffener
Bingham
Hammerschmidt
Kiser

LN

King
Steffen
Curry
Crites
McEver
Spahr
Bingham
McFarling
Herron
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Results

CITY
Carlinville
Thompson
Bancroft
Sparta
Prospect
Peru

Potosi
Saint Louis
Ellis Grove
Robertsville
Fishers
Saint Peters
Goshen
Imperial
Mascoutah

CITY
Zionsville
Carlinville
Colfax
Vandalia
Potosi
Crystal City
Jeffersonville
Gamaliel
Belleville
Prospect
Logansport
Versailles
O Fallon
Bucyrus
Lexington
New Ulm
Lexington

CITY

Canton
Lexington
Bryan

College Station
College Station
Indianapolis
Lexington
College Station
Indianapolis

STATE

STATE

Group Association

Vault Haven
Landon Athletics
Landon Athletics
Fuzion Athletics
Pole Vault Elite

STL pole vault
Stlpolevault
PoleVaultSTL

Pole Vault Elite

STL Pole Vault Club
Fuzion Athletics

Motley Crew Vault Club
PoleVaultSTL

Group Association
Pole Vault Elite

Independent

Motley Crew Vault Club
Fuzion Athletics

Fuzion Athletics

Fuzion Athletics
Pole Vault Elite
Fuzion Athletics
STL Pole Vault

Fuzion Athletics

Fuzion Athletics

Group Association

Fuzion Athletics
Mac Vault Academy
Mac Vault Academy
Mac Vault Academy
Pole Vault Elite
Fuzion Athletics
Mac Vault Academy
Pole Vault Elite

Height
3.00m
3.00m
3.00m
3.00m
2.85m
2.85m
2.70m
2.70m
2.70m
2.55m
2.40m
2.25m
2.25m
2.10m
1.95m

Height
3.80m
3.80m
3.80m
3.65m
3.50m
3.50m
3.35m
3.35m
3.20m
3.20m
3.05m
3.05m
NH
NH
SCR
SCR
DNS

Height
3.45m
3.45m
3.30m
3.15m
3.00m
1.80m
NH
SCR
DNS



age
23
24
23
22
21

u b WN

Group 4 (Elite Men)
age
29
24
26
26
23
23
26
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Group 5

age
19
19
16
18
16
34
17
19
22
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Group 6

age
20
22
24
22
19
34
19
22
19
17
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FN

LN

Jacqueline Williams

Sophie
Brittany
McKenzie
Cat

FN
Jeffrey
Chris
Pauls
Nick
Tyler
Nathan
Mike

FN
Jordan
Branden
Zane
Kyle
Gavin
Scotty
Luke
Marshall
Vytas

FN
Colton
Logan
Mark
Robert
Austin
Scotty
Marshall
Kiven

Gutermuth
Kallenberger
Johnson
Patton

LN
Coover
Pillow
Pujats
Homan
Knight
Schuck
Vani

LN
Hampton
Brookfield
Steele
Stevison
McDonald
Barnes
Bender
Jeppeson
Kriauciunas

LN

Bray
Prewitt
McMahill
Mesenburg
Blakeslee
Barnes
Jeppeson
Steitz

Remington Sawade

Brandon

Sawade
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CITY

West Lafayette
Knoxville

Lees Summit
Knoxville
Jeffersonville

CITY

Cedar Falls
Knoxville
Memphis
Columbia
Derby
Fishers
Columbia

CITY
Lexington
Versailles
Vandalia
Saint Louis
Labadie
Saint Louis
Zionsville
Green Bay
Avon

CITY
Warrensburg
Canton
Peoria

Byron
Belleville
Saint Louis
Green Bay
Bentonville
Cedar Springs
Cedar Springs

STATE
TN

MO
TN

STATE
TN

TN
MO
KS

MO

STATE

STATE

Group Association
PV Junkies
TMPVA
Unattached
TMPVA

Fuzion Athletics

Group Association

TMPVA

Individual

Denver Track Club
Shocker Track Club
Pole Vault Elite
Bell Athletics

Group Association
Fuzion Athletics
Fuzion Athletics

PoleVaultSTL
Stl Pole Vault

Motley Crew Vault Club

Pole Vault Elite

Pole Vault Elite

Group Association

CSC

Fuzion MN
Lindenwood

Motley Crew Vault Club

Landon Athletics
Landon Athletics

Height
4.10m
3.95m
3.95m
3.80m
3.65m

Height
5.50m
5.25m
5.10m
4.95m
NH
NH
NH

Height
4.10m
4.10m
3.95m
3.80m
3.80m
3.65m
NH
NH
DNS

Height
4.50m
4.35m
4.35m
4.35m
4.20m
3.90m
NH
NH
NH
NH
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